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Show Horse
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2.70
2.20
2.40

6.18
2.12
3.32
2.20

Touch of Love
Time for Trouble
Carlie Q Blue
Maijor Lloyd
Cambiaso

West Will Power
Ice Blast

Orbit Mars

Pretty Castle
Travel Girl
Holding Court
Leaping for Candy
Freezer Burn

All About Mw
Rad Paisley
Bound by Destiny
Another Flirt

Big Cyn

Lucky Manny
Jitter Juice

Trinity Titoli
Turnthegooseloose
Truly Mischief

Compressed Energy

Pink Channel
Volte Face

My Zip Zip

Wink and a Nod
C C's Kitten
Cascade Park
Quarterflash

One Wild Woman

Green Screen Queen

Brushing
Off the Meds
Dubronsky
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4/1
21
9/2
41
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31
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41
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8/1
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9/5
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99
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Jockey
Jennifer Jordan Nirone Austin
Jeff A. Hiles John McKee
Aaron M West Perry Wayne Ouzts
Aaron M West Luis R. Reyes

J. Keith Desormeau: James Graham

Brad H Cox Florent Geroux

Steven M Asmusser Ricardo Santana Jr
Anthony Farrior Arnaldo Bocachica
Timothy C Grams  Christian Hiraldo
Anthony Farrior Arnaldo Bocachica
Kieron Magee Gerald Almodovar
Anthony Pecoraro  Jeremy Rose

Victor Barboza Jr  Jaime Rodriguez
Michael Stidham Mychel J. Sanchez
Kieron Magee Jaime Rodriguez
Anthony Pecoraro  Jeremy Rose

Jamie Ness Jaime Rodriguez

Tina Chamberlin Jacqueline A Davis
James S Acquilano Luis E. Perez

Michael S. Ferraro Keiber J Coa

Jeremiah C. Engleh: Andre Shivnarine Worrie
Jeremiah C. Engleh: Andre Shivnarine Worrie
D Whitworth Beckmi Joseph D. Ramos
Genaro Garcia Marcelino Pedroza

Gregory Eidschun  Luis Batista
Jay P Bernardini Jose L Vega
James R Barker Ricardo Barrios
Jay P Bernardini Luis Batista

Scooter Davis Huber Villa-Gomez
Michael C Pappada Ronald Dale Allen, Jr
Daniel Velazquez  Pablo Morales
Ruperto A. Perez  Luis D. Rivera

Jamie Ness Ruben Silvera
Bernard G. Dunham Pedro Requena
Michael V Pino Ruben Silvera

Dick Cappellucci David Cabrera
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Dirt 6F
Dirt 5 1/2F
Turf 5F
Dirt 6F
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Pgm Final Win Place Show Horse
1 1 $ 3.20 210 $ 2.10 PutaBow On It
10 $ - - $ - Commissioner David

3§ - - $ 3.00 SiverGTO

3

3
6
8

Age ML

5/2
51
5/2
31

Rating Trainer Jockey
99 Steven M Asmusser Stewart Elliott
84 Dick Cappellucci Stewart Elliott
76 Karl Broberg Cristian A. Torres
98 Candace M Huffmar Luis Antonio Gonzalez

$
5 $
5 1 $ 480 $ 3.20 $ 2.20 Thatsafactjack
6 $

$

$ 76.28 69.34 $ 79.12
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